CERES COMMUNITY PROJECT

Stock Donation Form



Thank you for making a gift of stock to Ceres Community Project.

Please inform your broker that stock to be donated should be directed to the following account:

Account Name: Ceres Community Project

Account #: 864-17687-1-1

Ceres Community Project Tax ID #: 26-2250997 Financial Institution: Edward Jones, DTC #0057 Edward Jones Contact: Meredeth A. Bertacco

Phone: 707-823-4708

Email: meredeth.bertacco@edwardjones.com

To correctly identify your stock donation when shares are transferred electronically, it is essential that you complete this form and return it to:

Laura J. Giacomini, Development Director Ceres Community Project 7351 Bodega Avenue, Sebastopol CA 95472

Phone: 707-829-5833 x103

Email: lgiacomini@ceresproject.org

NAME			
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
HOME PHONE	CELL PHONE	EMAIL	
TYPE OF SHARES:	□ BONDS	☐ MUTUAL FUND	☐ PROPERTY
OTHER SECURITIES: PLEASE LIST:			
NAME OF ISSUING INSTITU	ITION:		
NUMBER OF SHARES:			
EXPECTED DATE OF TRAN	SACTION:		

Thank you so much for your thoughtful support. Please call Laura J. Giacomini if you have any questions. Please note that stock shares will be sold immediately upon receipt. We will send you an acknowledgement letter for tax purposes.